
Affiliation No. -330404 

GES PU 

KHAGARIA-851201 

Ref...XX 

Principal 

(Run & Managed by Sundari Devi Jalan Educational Welfare Society, Regd Under Societies Registration 

PRNCP 

NEW HOLY GANGES PUBLIC SCHO0L 

WEW HOLY GANGES PUBUC C 
CBSE AFFICATLATION NO 

KHAGAR 

2022 - 23 

2021- 22 

Email - kgg.hgps@gmail.com, www.nhgps.in, Contact No.-06244-356508 

2020- 21 

2022- 23 

Gandhi Nagar, Khagaria (Bihar), Pin 
851204(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi) 

2021 - 22 

2020- 21 

Act21,1860) 

RESULT OF PAST THREE YEARS 

PASS 

CLASS - XIl 

86 

105 

88 

CLASS -X 

62 

86 

TOTAL 

77 

98 

114 

64 

86 

77 

% PASS 

88% 

92% 

98% 

School Code-65401 

97% 

100% 

100% 

Date.19/04/2024 

MANAGER 
OLY GANGES PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAGARIA 
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