Affiliation No. -330404 School Code-65401



NEW HOLY GANGES PUBLIC SCHOOL

Gandhi Nagar, Khagaria (Bihar), Pin-851204(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

(Run & Managed by Sundari Devi Jalan Educational Welfare Society, Regd Under Societies Registration Act21,1860)

Email - kgg.hgps@gmail.com, www.nhgps.in, Contact No.-06244-356508

Ref...XX Date.19/04/2024

RESULT OF PAST THREE YEARS

CLASS - XII			
	PASS	TOTAL	% PASS
2022 - 23	86	98	88%
2021 - 22	105	114	92%
2020 - 21	88	90	98%
CLASS - X			
2022 - 23	62	64	97%
2021 - 22	86	86	100%
2020 - 21	77	77	100%

Principal

PRINCIPAL IEW HOLY GANGES PUBLIC SCHOOL CBSE AFFICATILATION NO.-13544 Manager

MANAGER
OLY GANGES PUBLIC SCHOOL
KHAGARIA